TN-5305 Series
EN 50155 5-port IP67 unmanaged Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X), 4-pin M12 (D-coded), F/H duplex mode, and auto MDI/MDI-
X connection
• IP67-rated housing protection
• Power input: 12 to 45 VDC, 18 to 30 VAC

TN-5308-MV Series
Ordering Information
Model Name
PoE, 10/
100BaseT(X) Ports,
M12 D-Coded
Female Connector
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports, M12 D-
Coded Female
Connector
Power Input Input Voltage Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
TN-5308-LV – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-LV-CT – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-LV-T – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-LV-CT-T – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-MV – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-MV-CT – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-MV-T – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-MV-CT-T – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-4PoE-48 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-4PoE-48-CT 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-4PoE-48-T 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-4PoE-48-CT-T 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-8PoE-48 8 – Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-8PoE-48-CT 8 – Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-8PoE-48-T 8 – Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-8PoE-48-CT-T 8 – Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M12(FF5P)/Open-100 IP67 A-coded M12-to-5-pin power cable, IP67-rated 5-pin female M12 connector, 1 m
Applicable Models:
TN-5308-LV
TN-5308-LV-T
TN-5308-LV-CT-T
TN-5308-MV-CT-T
TN-5308-4PoE-48
TN-5308-4PoE-48-T
TN-5308-8PoE-48
TN-5308-8PoE-48-T
CBL-M12D(MM4P)/RJ45-100 IP67 M12-to-RJ45 cable, IP67-rated, 1 m
CBL-M23(FF6P)/OPEN-BK-100 IP67 M23 to 6-pin power cable, IP67-rated female 6-pin M23 connector, IP67, 1 m
Applicable Models:
TN-5308-MV
TN-5308-MV-T
CBL-M12DMM4PM12DMM4P-BK-
100-IP67
M12-to-M12 Cat-5E STP Ethernet cable, 4-pin D-coded M12 connector, IP67, 1 m
M12 Connector Caps
A-CAP-M12F-M Metal cap for M12 female connector
A-CAP-M12M-M Metal cap for M12 male connector
Connectors
M12D-4PMM-IP67 M12 D-coded connector, QUICKON type, 4-pin male, IP67
M12D-4P-IP68 M12 D-coded screw-in sensor connector, male, IP68
A-PLG-WPM23-01-IP67 M23 cable connector, female 6-pin, crimp type, IP67
Applicable Models:
TN-5308-MV
TN-5308-MV-T
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK-TN-5308 DIN-rail mounting kit for the TN-5308 Series
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
TN-5500A Series
EN 50155 8 to 18-port Ethernet switches with up to 8 PoE ports and up to 2 Gigabit ports
Features and Benefits
• Up to 2 Gigabit ports with optional bypass relay function
• 8 IEEE 802.3at/af compliant PoE and Ethernet combo ports

TN-5518A-8PoE Series
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/
1000BaseT(X) Ports
Q-ODC Fiber
Connector
10/100/
1000BaseT(X) Ports
M12 X-Coded 8-Pin
Female Connector
10/100/
1000BaseT(X) Ports
M12 X-Coded 8-Pin
Female Connector
with Bypass Relay
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports
M12 D-Coded 4-Pin
Female Connector
PoE Ports
10/100BaseT(X),
M12 D-Coded 4-Pin
Female Connector
Conformal Coating
TN-5508A-WV-T – – – 8 – –
TN-5508A-WV-CT-T – – – 8 – ✓
TN-5508A-8PoE-WV-T – – – – 8 –
TN-5508A-8PoE-WV-
CT-T
– – – – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-2GTX-WV-T – 2 – 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GTX-WV-
CT-T
– 2 – 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-2GTXBP-WV-
T
– – 2 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GTXBP-WV-
CT-T
– – 2 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-2GLSX-ODC-
WV-T
2 – – 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GLSX-ODC-
WV-CT-T
2 – – 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-2GTX-
WV-T
– 2 – – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-2GTX-
WV-CT-T
– 2 – – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GTXBP-WV-T
– – 2 – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GTXBP-WV-CT-T
– – 2 – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GLSX-ODC-WV-T
2 – – – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GLSX-ODC-WV-CT-T
2 – – – 8 ✓
TN-5516A-WV-T – – – 16 – –
TN-5516A-WV-CT-T – – – 16 – ✓
TN-5516A-8PoE-WV-T – – – 8 8 –
Model Name
10/100/
1000BaseT(X) Ports